Temperature Range:   0ºC - 60ºC Lights Off Humidity Range:  40%Rh to 90%Rh Lights On
40%Rh to 90%Rh Lights Off
Walk-in Plant Growth Chambers
Exterior & Interior are
of stainless steel (SS
304)
Internal Size External Size Trays Qty. Tray Size.
CuFt Litre (H*W*D)mm (H*W*D)mm mm
NLWH184SI 184 5160 2000 x 1500 x 1720 2120 x 1620 x 1840 8 650 x 350
NLWH278SI 278 7790 2000 x 1900 x 2050 2120 x 2020 x 2170 8 800 x 550
NLWH300SI 300 8400 2000 X 2000 X 2100 2160 X 2160 X 2100 24 870 X 600
NLWH360SI 360 10080 2400 X 2000 X 2100 2560 X 2160 X 2260 32 870 X 600
NLWH428SI 428 12000 2400 X 2000 X 2500 2560 X 2160 X 2660 48 700 X 600
NLWH552SI 552 15480 2400 X 2500 X 2580 2560 X 2660 X 2740 48 700 X 800
NLWH660SI 660 18480 2400 X 2660 X 3240 2560 X 2660 X 3240 48 870 X 800
Capacity
Standard Equipments
Optional Accessories
Assured Uncompromising Performance...